
METHODIST SCH0OL- DANKUNI 

ANNUAL TIME TABLE 
(SESSION: 2022-2023) 

CLASS 1 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
MONDAY 20.2.2023 SCIENCE 
TUESDAY 21.2.2023 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

WEDNESDAY 22.2.2023 COMPUTER 
THURSDAY 23.2.2023 2ND LANGUAGE 

HINDI/BENGALI 
FRIDAY 24.2.2023 SOCIAL STUDIES 

SATURDAY 25.2.2023 ENGLISH LITERATURE 

MONDAY 27.2.2023 MATHEMATICS 

REPORTING TIME: 7:45 AM 

EXAMINATION TIME :8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 

PRINCIPAL & SECRETARY 



METHODIST SCHOOL DANKUNI 

ANNUAL TIME TABLE 
(SESSION: 2022-2023) 

CLASS IV 

DAY DATE SUBJECTI 
MONDAY 

MATHEMATICS 
20.2.2023 

TUESDAY 21.2.2023 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
WEDNESDAY 22.2.2023 

COMPUTER 
THURSDAY 23.2.2023 

2ND LANGUAGE 
FRIDAY 24.2.2023 

HINDI/BENGALI 

SCIENCE 
SATURDAY 25.2.2023 

27.2.2023 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

MONDAY 

REPORTING TIME: 7:45 AM 

EXAMINATION TIME 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 

HOD 

ANK PRINCIPAL & SECRETARY 



METHODIST SCHOOL- DANKUNI 
ANNUAL TIME TABLE 
(SESSION: 2022-2023) 

CLASS-V 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
MONDAYY 20.2.2023 COMPUTER 

TUESDAY ENGLISH LANGUAGE 21.2.2023 
WEDNESDAY 22.2.2023 SCIENCE 

THURSDAY 23.2.2023 ENGLISH LITERATURE 

FRIDAY 24.2.2023 SOCIAL STUDIES 

2ND LANGUAGE SATURDAY 25.2.2023 

HINDI/BENGALI 
MONDAY 27.2.2023 MATHEMATICS 

28.2.2023 3RD LANGUAGE TUESDAY 

HINDI/BENGALI 

REPORTING TIME 7:45 AM 

EXAMINATION TIME: 8:00 AM-10:00 AM 

OAS 
PRINCIPAL & SECRETARY 
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